

Court No. - 78

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 25155 of 2024

Applicant :- Ankit

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Abhay Pratap Singh,Indrajeet Chaurasia

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

Shri Amarjeet Chaudhary, Advocate has filed his Vakalatnama on behalf of opposite party No. 2/first informant today, which is taken on record.

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant, put up on 23.8.2024 as fresh showing the name of Shri Amarjeet Chaudhary as counsel for the opposite party No. 2/first informant.

Order Date :- 2.8.2024

T. Sinha