

Court No. - 81

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 25155 of 2024

Applicant :- Ankit

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Abhay Pratap Singh,Indrajeet Chaurasia

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Amarjeet Choudhary,G.A.

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj,J.

On the request of the learned counsel for the applicant, the case is adjourned to 11.02.2025 as fresh.

Order Date :- 3.12.2024

Sumit S